
GIRLS 165.4 RESULTS

Girls 165.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kamryn Rietzke Thunder Ridge High School 157.0 140.0 10

2 Lani Speer Dighton High School 156.5 135.0 8

3 Alli Rhea Thunder Ridge High School 157.4 120.0 6

4 Brianna Croisant Otis-Bison 156.5 115.0 4

5 Clara` Koehn Wichita County 156.5 110.0 2

6 Liz Hawley Meade High School 157.8 110.0 1

7 Laney Cherney Frankfort High School 161.8 105.0 0

8 Melissa Donecker Central Plains 156.5 90.0 0

9 Lauren Oeser Central Plains 160.0 0 0

Girls 165.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alli Rhea Thunder Ridge High School 157.4 275.0 10

2 Kamryn Rietzke Thunder Ridge High School 157.0 270.0 8

3 Lani Speer Dighton High School 156.5 250.0 6

4 Liz Hawley Meade High School 157.8 230.0 4

5 Brianna Croisant Otis-Bison 156.5 215.0 2

6 Laney Cherney Frankfort High School 161.8 180.0 1

7 Clara` Koehn Wichita County 156.5 165.0 0

8 Melissa Donecker Central Plains 156.5 45.0 0

9 Lauren Oeser Central Plains 160.0 0 0

Girls 165.4 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lani Speer Dighton High School 156.5 190.0 10

2 Kamryn Rietzke Thunder Ridge High School 157.0 165.0 8

3 Liz Hawley Meade High School 157.8 155.0 6

4 Lauren Oeser Central Plains 160.0 145.0 4

5 Brianna Croisant Otis-Bison 156.5 135.0 2

6 Clara` Koehn Wichita County 156.5 130.0 1

7 Alli Rhea Thunder Ridge High School 157.4 120.0 0

8 Melissa Donecker Central Plains 156.5 110.0 0

9 Laney Cherney Frankfort High School 161.8 105.0 0

Girls 165.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Lani Speer Dighton High School 156.5 575.0 0

2 Kamryn Rietzke Thunder Ridge High School 157.0 575.0 0

3 Alli Rhea Thunder Ridge High School 157.4 515.0 0

4 Liz Hawley Meade High School 157.8 495.0 0

5 Brianna Croisant Otis-Bison 156.5 465.0 0

6 Clara` Koehn Wichita County 156.5 405.0 0

7 Laney Cherney Frankfort High School 161.8 390.0 0

8 Melissa Donecker Central Plains 156.5 245.0 0

9 Lauren Oeser Central Plains 160.0 145.0 0


